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U-21 Championship
2019/20 2nd round, Match #6

Friday, 02.08.2019, 13:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Lviv» Lviv

2 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Kostyk Orest
4 Savoshko Oleksandr (C)
44 Medvediev Oleksandr
5 Oleksiv Vitalii
33 Brama Maksym
98 Demkiv Stanislav
17 Khimchak Maksym
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
77 Kos Oleh
32 Welves
96 Leo

Substitutes
1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
67 Tiahlo Orest
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
11 Remeniak Artur
97 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Khanas Andrii

1 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Dmytruk Taras
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
7 Yanakov Denis
8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
14 Syrota Oleksandr
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Gio
4 Popov Denys
22 Shaparenko Mykola

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Isaienko Yevhenii
19 Khondak Danyil
20 Shpyrka Yurii
21 Mashchenko Vadym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 2nd round, Match #6
Friday, 02.08.2019, 13:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 23°C. Spectators: 300

«Lviv» Lviv 2 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
16' 14 Syrota Oleksandr

31' 5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

44 Medvediev Oleksandr 34'

77 Kos Oleh
97 Nych Nazarii 46'

46' 4 Popov Denys
19 Khondak Danyil

17 Khimchak Maksym
11 Remeniak Artur 53'

53' 22 Shaparenko Mykola
9 Isaienko Yevhenii

57' 17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

59' 11 Gio
21 Mashchenko Vadym

33 Brama Maksym
67 Tiahlo Orest 61'

5 Oleksiv Vitalii 63'

68' 7 Yanakov Denis
20 Shpyrka Yurii

7 Vychizhanin Andrii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii 69'

73' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

32 Welves
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro 74'

79' 17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

4 Savoshko Oleksandr 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


